
19 November 2022 - 12:19

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: GOLD COAST TITANS QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 900m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:51.91
(0:08.01)

0:43.90
(0:10.42)

0:33.48
(0:10.91)

0:22.57
(0:11.11)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TORQUE I TEE 3 70.8 0:08.04 0:51.91 [1] 0:43.87 [2] 0:33.48 [1] 0:22.57 [2] 0:11.46 [1] 0:51.91 0:33.48

Justin Huxtable 800m Overall (0:08.04) (0:10.39) (0:10.91) (0:11.11) (0:11.46)

2 7 ELOHEH 8 70.2 0:08.30 0:52.41 [2] 0:44.11 [6] 0:33.44 [5] 0:22.69 [5] 0:11.57 [4] 2.8L 0:33.44 +0

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:08.30) (0:10.67) (0:10.75) (0:11.12) (0:11.57)

3 9 MIXED SPICE 2 69.0 0:08.10 0:52.54 [3] 0:44.44 [4] 0:33.73 [4] 0:22.99 [3] 0:11.79 [3] 3.6L 0:33.73 +1

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.71) (0:10.74) (0:11.20) (0:11.79)

4 2 MISHANI FLASH 9 71.3 0:08.45 0:52.66 [4] 0:44.21 [8] 0:33.80 [6] 0:23.08 [6] 0:11.75 [7] 4.1L 0:33.80 +5

Georgina Cartwright Overall Overall (0:08.45) (0:10.41) (0:10.72) (0:11.33) (0:11.75)

5 8 MISHANI AMBITIOUS 7 69.0 0:08.26 0:52.69 [5] 0:44.43 [5] 0:33.58 [7] 0:22.84 [7] 0:11.61 [6] 4.3L 0:33.58 +0

Jackson Murphy 600m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.85) (0:10.74) (0:11.23) (0:11.61)

6 3 MISHANI TYCOON 1 70.1 0:08.01 0:52.79 [6] 0:44.78 [1] 0:34.27 [2] 0:23.44 [1] 0:12.04 [2] 4.8L 0:34.27 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:08.01) (0:10.51) (0:10.83) (0:11.40) (0:12.04)

7 6 DETROIT GIRL 4 68.9 0:08.08 0:52.80 [7] 0:44.72 [3] 0:34.11 [3] 0:23.22 [4] 0:11.96 [5] 4.9L 0:34.11 +3

Robbie Fradd 800m Overall (0:08.08) (0:10.61) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.96)

8 1 MISHANI EAGLE 6 67.7 0:08.37 0:52.98 [8] 0:44.61 [7] 0:33.76 [8] 0:22.92 [8] 0:11.69 [8] 5.9L 0:33.76 +0

Luke Dittman 600m Overall (0:08.37) (0:10.85) (0:10.84) (0:11.23) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Show Me Mercy (#4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 12:54

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: TITAN GARAGES & SHEDS Maiden Handicap - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.67
(0:08.60)

0:56.07
(0:11.06)

0:45.01
(0:10.82)

0:34.19
(0:11.30)

0:22.89
(0:11.42)

0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:34.19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HYDE 6 67.2 0:08.90 1:04.67 [1] 0:55.77 [6] 0:44.40 [7] 0:33.42 [7] 0:22.49 [7] 0:11.45 [2] 1:04.67 0:33.42

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.37) (0:10.98) (0:10.93) (0:11.04) (0:11.45)

2 3 NANO STAR 4 67.2 0:08.71 1:04.70 [2] 0:55.99 [5] 0:44.62 [6] 0:33.67 [5] 0:22.58 [5] 0:11.50 [1] 0.1L 0:33.67 +2

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.37) (0:10.95) (0:11.09) (0:11.08) (0:11.50)

3 4 CAPITAL GIRL 9 68.3 0:09.06 1:05.04 [3] 0:55.98 [7] 0:44.97 [5] 0:34.01 [5] 0:22.87 [6] 0:11.68 [4] 2.1L 0:34.01 -6

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:09.06) (0:11.01) (0:10.96) (0:11.14) (0:11.19) (0:11.68)

4 7 IS THAT YOU ETHEL 8 67.3 0:08.60 1:05.07 [4] 0:56.47 [1] 0:45.37 [2] 0:34.46 [2] 0:23.24 [2] 0:11.72 [3] 2.3L 0:34.46 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.10) (0:10.91) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.72)

5 1 CONTROLLED KAOS 10 66.7 0:09.19 1:05.34 [5] 0:56.15 [8] 0:45.01 [8] 0:34.08 [8] 0:22.93 [8] 0:11.79 [7] 3.8L 0:34.08 -6

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:09.19) (0:11.14) (0:10.93) (0:11.15) (0:11.14) (0:11.79)

6 9 YANKEE BLOSSOM 1 66.6 0:08.65 1:05.40 [6] 0:56.75 [3] 0:45.62 [3] 0:34.61 [3] 0:23.40 [3] 0:11.92 [6] 4.1L 0:34.61 -8

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.65) (0:11.13) (0:11.01) (0:11.21) (0:11.48) (0:11.92)

7 8 KOURNIKOVA 5 67.2 0:08.63 1:05.55 [7] 0:56.92 [2] 0:45.89 [1] 0:35.07 [1] 0:23.77 [1] 0:12.11 [5] 4.9L 0:35.07 -8

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.03) (0:10.82) (0:11.30) (0:11.66) (0:12.11)

8 5 MARALAH 3 66.9 0:08.70 1:05.57 [8] 0:56.87 [4] 0:45.73 [4] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.55 [4] 0:11.99 [8] 5L 0:34.76 -3

Robbie Fradd 1000m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.14) (0:10.97) (0:11.21) (0:11.56) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Yasmeen (#6), Light Up The Dawn (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 13:30

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: TITANS TOGETHER Maiden Handicap - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.73
(0:08.36)

0:56.37
(0:10.79)

0:45.58
(0:10.86)

0:34.72
(0:11.24)

0:23.48
(0:11.51)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:34.72

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FIRE KIRIN 3 67.8 0:08.39 1:04.73 [1] 0:56.34 [2] 0:45.58 [2] 0:34.72 [2] 0:23.48 [2] 0:11.97 [1] 1:04.73 0:34.72

Michael Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.76) (0:10.86) (0:11.24) (0:11.51) (0:11.97)

2 8 PRETTY AS 9 68.1 0:08.57 1:05.06 [2] 0:56.49 [6] 0:45.41 [5] 0:34.36 [6] 0:23.46 [5] 0:12.00 [3] 1.8L 0:34.36 +1

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.08) (0:11.05) (0:10.90) (0:11.46) (0:12.00)

3 4 SINNAMON TOAST 6 67.7 0:08.83 1:05.17 [3] 0:56.34 [7] 0:45.37 [7] 0:34.52 [7] 0:23.56 [6] 0:12.05 [6] 2.3L 0:34.52 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:08.83) (0:10.97) (0:10.85) (0:10.96) (0:11.51) (0:12.05)

4 5 EASY COMPANY 2 68.9 0:08.55 1:05.34 [4] 0:56.79 [5] 0:45.91 [4] 0:35.12 [3] 0:23.96 [3] 0:12.38 [2] 3.1L 0:35.12 -4

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.88) (0:10.79) (0:11.16) (0:11.58) (0:12.38)

5 6 RUBY DIAMOND 11 68.5 0:08.49 1:05.36 [5] 0:56.87 [3] 0:46.00 [3] 0:35.14 [4] 0:23.95 [4] 0:12.28 [4] 3.2L 0:35.14 +5

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.87) (0:10.86) (0:11.19) (0:11.67) (0:12.28)

6 9 DARLHISMA 1 67.4 0:08.53 1:05.46 [6] 0:56.93 [4] 0:45.74 [6] 0:34.93 [5] 0:23.81 [7] 0:12.22 [7] 3.7L 0:34.93 -4

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.19) (0:10.81) (0:11.12) (0:11.59) (0:12.22)

7 1 BENEDICT ARNOLD 4 68.4 0:08.36 1:05.91 [7] 0:57.55 [1] 0:46.72 [1] 0:35.85 [1] 0:24.61 [1] 0:12.70 [5] 6.2L 0:35.85 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.83) (0:10.87) (0:11.24) (0:11.91) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Maguro (#3), Capital Eyes (#7), Big Rocas (#10), Leinster (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 14:09

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.32
(0:13.61)

0:56.71
(0:10.79)

0:45.92
(0:11.01)

0:34.91
(0:11.24)

0:23.67
(0:11.61)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:34.91

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 STORM THE FORTRESS 6 68.5 0:10.90 1:10.32 [1] 0:56.44 [4] 0:45.36 [7] 0:34.19 [7] 0:23.29 [4] 0:12.05 [2] 1:10.32 0:34.19

Martin Harley 1000m 600m (0:13.88) (0:11.08) (0:11.17) (0:10.90) (0:11.24) (0:12.05)

2 4 WESTERN HALO 3 67.2 0:10.88 1:10.51 [2] 0:56.84 [2] 0:45.96 [2] 0:34.93 [2] 0:23.82 [2] 0:12.24 [3] 1L 0:34.93 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.88) (0:11.03) (0:11.11) (0:11.58) (0:12.24)

3 2 JUST GETS BETTER 1 68.7 0:10.79 1:10.53 [3] 0:56.92 [1] 0:46.13 [1] 0:35.12 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:12.27 [1] 1.1L 0:35.12 -6

Luke Dittman 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.79) (0:11.01) (0:11.24) (0:11.61) (0:12.27)

4 6 PUSH TURBO 4 67.2 0:10.89 1:10.58 [4] 0:56.69 [3] 0:45.80 [4] 0:34.74 [4] 0:23.41 [5] 0:11.96 [5] 1.3L 0:34.74 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.89) (0:11.06) (0:11.33) (0:11.45) (0:11.96)

5 5 WHISTLING SPIRIT 7 67.5 0:10.86 1:10.65 [5] 0:56.53 [6] 0:45.67 [6] 0:34.61 [6] 0:23.33 [7] 0:11.97 [6] 1.6L 0:34.61 -3

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:10.86) (0:11.06) (0:11.28) (0:11.36) (0:11.97)

6 1 HATTUSA 5 69.7 0:10.78 1:10.83 [6] 0:56.90 [5] 0:46.12 [3] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.83 [3] 0:12.45 [4] 2.6L 0:35.06 -1

Jason Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.78) (0:11.06) (0:11.23) (0:11.38) (0:12.45)

7 7 LADY FALVELON 8 68.2 0:10.82 1:10.91 [7] 0:56.74 [7] 0:45.92 [5] 0:34.89 [5] 0:23.59 [6] 0:12.16 [7] 3L 0:34.89 -6

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:10.82) (0:11.03) (0:11.30) (0:11.43) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Silver Pearl (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 14:49

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: CORPSURE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.38
(0:10.08)

1:08.30
(0:10.25)

0:58.05
(0:10.82)

0:47.23
(0:11.17)

0:36.06
(0:11.85)

0:24.21
(0:12.13)

0:36.06

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 POET'S DAY 4 70.8 0:10.19 1:18.38 [1] 1:08.19 [3] 0:57.83 [3] 0:47.08 [2] 0:35.86 [2] 0:24.09 [1] 0:35.86

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:10.19) (0:10.36) (0:10.75) (0:11.22) (0:11.77) (0:12.01)

2 8 SILVER PEARL 5 69.7 0:10.46 1:18.52 [2] 1:08.06 [6] 0:57.53 [6] 0:46.79 [6] 0:35.54 [6] 0:23.87 [6] 0:35.54 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:10.46) (0:10.53) (0:10.74) (0:11.25) (0:11.67) (0:11.75)

3 5 UNDER THE LIMIT 10 70.6 0:10.28 1:18.78 [3] 1:08.50 [5] 0:58.08 [4] 0:47.30 [4] 0:35.99 [4] 0:24.34 [4] 0:35.99 +1

Robbie Fradd 1200m Overall (0:10.28) (0:10.42) (0:10.78) (0:11.31) (0:11.65) (0:12.04)

4 7 SHADYVALE STORM 1 68.6 0:10.24 1:18.83 [4] 1:08.59 [4] 0:58.04 [5] 0:47.24 [5] 0:35.97 [5] 0:24.42 [3] 0:35.97 -4

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:10.24) (0:10.55) (0:10.80) (0:11.27) (0:11.55) (0:12.03)

5 2 SHEER ILLUSION 3 71.0 0:10.20 1:19.47 [5] 1:09.27 [2] 0:58.89 [2] 0:47.98 [3] 0:36.64 [3] 0:24.83 [5] 0:36.64 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:10.20) (0:10.38) (0:10.91) (0:11.34) (0:11.81) (0:12.05)

6 4 KINTAMANI 7 69.2 0:10.50 1:19.98 [6] 1:09.37 [8] 0:58.87 [8] 0:47.98 [8] 0:36.73 [8] 0:25.13 [7] 0:36.73 +0

Luke Dittman 1000m 1200m (0:10.61) (0:10.50) (0:10.89) (0:11.25) (0:11.60) (0:12.27)

7 6 SIDESTEP ME 8 71.4 0:10.08 1:20.37 [7] 1:10.29 [1] 1:00.04 [1] 0:49.22 [1] 0:38.05 [1] 0:26.20 [2] 0:38.05 -6

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:10.08) (0:10.25) (0:10.82) (0:11.17) (0:11.85) (0:12.56)

8 3 EASILY AMUSED 9 68.8 0:10.71 1:20.52 [8] 1:09.59 [9] 0:58.83 [9] 0:48.12 [9] 0:36.98 [9] 0:25.31 [9] 0:36.98 -3

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:10.93) (0:10.76) (0:10.71) (0:11.14) (0:11.67) (0:12.19)

9 11 CHAYSE 'N' STORMS 2 69.7 0:10.52 1:20.83 [9] 1:10.23 [7] 0:59.71 [7] 0:48.96 [7] 0:37.72 [7] 0:25.84 [8] 0:37.72 -4

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:10.60) (0:10.52) (0:10.75) (0:11.24) (0:11.88) (0:12.45)

10 12 CARLIE EKSPLODES 12 67.5 0:10.84 1:21.12 [10] 1:09.97 [10] 0:59.07 [10] 0:48.23 [10] 0:36.98 [10] 0:25.13 [10] 0:36.98 -4

Jon Grisedale 1000m 1000m (0:11.15) (0:10.90) (0:10.84) (0:11.25) (0:11.85) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Substance (#9), Tubthumper (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.38
(0:10.08)

1:08.30
(0:10.25)

0:58.05
(0:10.82)

0:47.23
(0:11.17)

0:36.06
(0:11.85)

0:24.21
(0:12.13)

0:36.06

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 14:49

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: CORPSURE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:36.06

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 POET'S DAY 4 70.8 0:10.19 0:12.08 [1] 1:18.38 0:35.86

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:12.08)

2 8 SILVER PEARL 5 69.7 0:10.46 0:12.12 [3] 0.8L 0:35.54 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:12.12)

3 5 UNDER THE LIMIT 10 70.6 0:10.28 0:12.30 [4] 2.3L 0:35.99 +1

Robbie Fradd 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

4 7 SHADYVALE STORM 1 68.6 0:10.24 0:12.39 [2] 2.5L 0:35.97 -4

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:12.39)

5 2 SHEER ILLUSION 3 71.0 0:10.20 0:12.78 [5] 6.3L 0:36.64 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:12.78)

6 4 KINTAMANI 7 69.2 0:10.50 0:12.86 [7] 9.1L 0:36.73 +0

Luke Dittman 1000m 1200m (0:12.86)

7 6 SIDESTEP ME 8 71.4 0:10.08 0:13.64 [6] 11.4L 0:38.05 -6

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:13.64)

8 3 EASILY AMUSED 9 68.8 0:10.71 0:13.12 [8] 12.2L 0:36.98 -3

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.12)

9 11 CHAYSE 'N' STORMS 2 69.7 0:10.52 0:13.39 [9] 14L 0:37.72 -4

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.39)

10 12 CARLIE EKSPLODES 12 67.5 0:10.84 0:13.05 [10] 15.5L 0:36.98 -4

Jon Grisedale 1000m 1000m (0:13.05)

Scratched: Substance (#9), Tubthumper (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:36.06

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 15:29

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CORPSURE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.61
(0:10.38)

1:08.23
(0:10.73)

0:57.50
(0:11.17)

0:46.33
(0:11.38)

0:34.95
(0:11.36)

0:23.59
(0:11.60)

0:34.95

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BROOK HILL 6 67.6 0:10.79 1:18.61 [1] 1:07.82 [6] 0:56.90 [5] 0:45.75 [5] 0:34.46 [4] 0:23.07 [5] 0:34.46

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:10.79) (0:10.92) (0:11.15) (0:11.29) (0:11.39) (0:11.20)

2 6 PRIDE OF PYINGERRA 4 66.3 0:10.38 1:18.68 [2] 1:08.30 [1] 0:57.21 [4] 0:46.01 [4] 0:34.60 [5] 0:23.29 [4] 0:34.60 +5

Jon Grisedale 1000m Overall (0:10.38) (0:11.09) (0:11.20) (0:11.41) (0:11.31) (0:11.30)

3 7 JUBAI PRIDE 3 67.0 0:10.52 1:18.73 [3] 1:08.21 [4] 0:57.27 [3] 0:46.12 [3] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.39 [3] 0:34.86 +1

Luke Dittman 1200m Overall (0:10.52) (0:10.94) (0:11.15) (0:11.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.39)

4 4 BUSHIDO 1 67.9 0:10.42 1:18.97 [4] 1:08.55 [2] 0:57.86 [1] 0:46.69 [1] 0:35.31 [1] 0:23.95 [1] 0:35.31 +1

Paul Hammersley 1200m Overall (0:10.42) (0:10.69) (0:11.17) (0:11.38) (0:11.36) (0:11.65)

5 5 HEMSWORTH 2 67.8 0:10.44 1:18.99 [5] 1:08.55 [3] 0:57.69 [2] 0:46.54 [2] 0:35.23 [2] 0:23.85 [2] 0:35.23 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:10.44) (0:10.86) (0:11.15) (0:11.31) (0:11.38) (0:11.48)

6 8 FEDERAL AGENT 7 67.1 0:11.00 1:19.22 [6] 1:08.18 [7] 0:57.18 [7] 0:46.01 [7] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.30 [7] 0:34.70 +3

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:11.00) (0:11.17) (0:11.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.48)

7 1 AVENUE OF STARS 8 67.6 0:10.94 1:19.33 [7] 1:08.02 [8] 0:57.08 [8] 0:46.07 [8] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.32 [8] 0:34.83 +6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:10.94) (0:11.01) (0:11.24) (0:11.51) (0:11.39)

8 3 DU MAURIER 5 67.4 0:10.71 1:19.34 [8] 1:08.63 [5] 0:57.53 [6] 0:46.36 [6] 0:35.05 [6] 0:23.65 [6] 0:35.05 +3

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:10.71) (0:11.10) (0:11.17) (0:11.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.50)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 15:29

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CORPSURE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.95

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BROOK HILL 6 67.6 0:10.79 0:11.87 [2] 1:18.61 0:34.46

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:11.87)

2 6 PRIDE OF PYINGERRA 4 66.3 0:10.38 0:11.99 [4] 0.3L 0:34.60 +5

Jon Grisedale 1000m Overall (0:11.99)

3 7 JUBAI PRIDE 3 67.0 0:10.52 0:12.00 [3] 0.5L 0:34.86 +1

Luke Dittman 1200m Overall (0:12.00)

4 4 BUSHIDO 1 67.9 0:10.42 0:12.30 [5] 1.8L 0:35.31 +1

Paul Hammersley 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

5 5 HEMSWORTH 2 67.8 0:10.44 0:12.37 [1] 1.9L 0:35.23 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:12.37)

6 8 FEDERAL AGENT 7 67.1 0:11.00 0:11.82 [7] 3.2L 0:34.70 +3

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:11.82)

7 1 AVENUE OF STARS 8 67.6 0:10.94 0:11.93 [8] 3.7L 0:34.83 +6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

8 3 DU MAURIER 5 67.4 0:10.71 0:12.15 [6] 3.8L 0:35.05 +3

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 16:09

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CORPSURE Class 2 Handicap - 1300m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.55
(0:08.10)

1:07.45
(0:10.47)

0:56.98
(0:10.50)

0:46.48
(0:10.84)

0:35.64
(0:11.43)

0:24.21
(0:11.91)

0:35.64

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DARK HORSE 3 70.9 0:08.23 1:15.55 [1] 1:07.32 [2] 0:56.68 [2] 0:46.08 [2] 0:35.24 [3] 0:23.82 [3] 0:35.24

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.64) (0:10.60) (0:10.84) (0:11.42) (0:11.52)

2 4 SMART STAR PRINCE 2 68.7 0:08.38 1:15.60 [2] 1:07.22 [4] 0:56.44 [4] 0:45.72 [4] 0:34.88 [4] 0:23.76 [5] 0:34.88 +4

Robbie Fradd 1000m Overall (0:08.38) (0:10.78) (0:10.72) (0:10.84) (0:11.12) (0:11.60)

3 6 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 5 68.6 0:08.48 1:15.68 [3] 1:07.20 [6] 0:56.35 [5] 0:45.66 [5] 0:34.80 [5] 0:23.73 [4] 0:34.80 +1

Scott Galloway 1000m Overall (0:08.48) (0:10.85) (0:10.69) (0:10.86) (0:11.07) (0:11.58)

4 8 ROSE OF TAORMINA 4 70.7 0:08.31 1:16.12 [4] 1:07.81 [3] 0:57.15 [3] 0:46.47 [3] 0:35.88 [2] 0:24.62 [2] 0:35.88 +0

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.66) (0:10.68) (0:10.59) (0:11.26) (0:11.87)

5 2 JETFOIL 8 67.9 0:08.46 1:16.18 [5] 1:07.72 [5] 0:56.64 [7] 0:45.89 [7] 0:34.98 [7] 0:23.76 [7] 0:34.98 +3

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.08) (0:10.75) (0:10.91) (0:11.22) (0:11.49)

5 9 JIMMY NEUTRON 6 69.0 0:08.60 1:16.18 [5] 1:07.58 [7] 0:56.72 [6] 0:46.08 [6] 0:35.14 [6] 0:23.84 [6] 0:35.14 -1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:08.60) (0:10.86) (0:10.64) (0:10.94) (0:11.30) (0:11.52)

7 10 TUFFNUT 10 68.3 0:08.78 1:16.46 [7] 1:07.68 [8] 0:56.76 [8] 0:46.01 [8] 0:35.16 [8] 0:23.88 [8] 0:35.16 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:08.78) (0:10.92) (0:10.75) (0:10.85) (0:11.28) (0:11.74)

8 1 KINGSCOTE 1 70.8 0:08.10 1:16.53 [8] 1:08.43 [1] 0:57.96 [1] 0:47.46 [1] 0:36.62 [1] 0:25.19 [1] 0:36.62 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.47) (0:10.50) (0:10.84) (0:11.43) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Peregrination (#5), Agent Of Mayhem (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 16:09

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CORPSURE Class 2 Handicap - 1300m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.64

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DARK HORSE 3 70.9 0:08.23 0:12.30 [1] 1:15.55 0:35.24

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

2 4 SMART STAR PRINCE 2 68.7 0:08.38 0:12.16 [4] 0.2L 0:34.88 +4

Robbie Fradd 1000m Overall (0:12.16)

3 6 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 5 68.6 0:08.48 0:12.15 [3] 0.6L 0:34.80 +1

Scott Galloway 1000m Overall (0:12.15)

4 8 ROSE OF TAORMINA 4 70.7 0:08.31 0:12.75 [2] 3.1L 0:35.88 +0

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:12.75)

5 2 JETFOIL 8 67.9 0:08.46 0:12.27 [6] 3.3L 0:34.98 +3

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:12.27)

5 9 JIMMY NEUTRON 6 69.0 0:08.60 0:12.32 [7] 3.3L 0:35.14 -1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.32)

7 10 TUFFNUT 10 68.3 0:08.78 0:12.14 [8] 4.8L 0:35.16 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:12.14)

8 1 KINGSCOTE 1 70.8 0:08.10 0:13.01 [5] 5.1L 0:36.62 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:13.01)

Scratched: Peregrination (#5), Agent Of Mayhem (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 16:50

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: BECOME A TITANS MEMBER OPEN Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.31
(0:13.61)

0:55.70
(0:10.60)

0:45.10
(0:10.99)

0:34.11
(0:11.35)

0:22.76
(0:11.23)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:34.11

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m (Cutaway); True in Home straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DRAGON MISS 4 69.5 0:10.60 1:09.31 [1] 0:55.70 [1] 0:45.10 [1] 0:34.11 [1] 0:22.76 [1] 0:11.53 [1] 1:09.31 0:34.11

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.60) (0:10.99) (0:11.35) (0:11.23) (0:11.53)

2 4 KINGSTON'S HERE 3 66.8 0:10.83 1:09.48 [2] 0:55.49 [5] 0:44.54 [7] 0:33.71 [7] 0:22.62 [6] 0:11.31 [7] 0.8L 0:33.71 -2

Anthony Allen 1000m 800m (0:13.99) (0:10.95) (0:10.83) (0:11.09) (0:11.31) (0:11.31)

3 5 MORT DOYLE 1 68.5 0:10.69 1:09.48 [3] 0:55.66 [4] 0:44.97 [2] 0:34.06 [3] 0:22.76 [4] 0:11.60 [2] 0.9L 0:34.06 -5

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:10.69) (0:10.91) (0:11.30) (0:11.16) (0:11.60)

4 6 HIGH COST 9 68.9 0:10.74 1:09.78 [4] 0:55.78 [6] 0:45.04 [5] 0:34.20 [5] 0:22.99 [5] 0:11.79 [3] 2.7L 0:34.20 +7

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.74) (0:10.84) (0:11.21) (0:11.20) (0:11.79)

5 9 PIVOTAL MOTION 6 68.3 0:10.83 1:09.81 [5] 0:56.06 [3] 0:45.23 [4] 0:34.38 [4] 0:23.09 [3] 0:11.79 [5] 2.9L 0:34.38 +5

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.83) (0:10.85) (0:11.29) (0:11.30) (0:11.79)

5 2 SKINS 5 68.1 0:10.80 1:09.81 [5] 0:55.69 [8] 0:44.81 [8] 0:34.01 [8] 0:22.89 [7] 0:11.82 [4] 2.9L 0:34.01 +5

Robbie Fradd 800m 800m (0:14.12) (0:10.88) (0:10.80) (0:11.12) (0:11.07) (0:11.82)

7 3 COLPO DI TAMBURO 2 68.3 0:10.73 1:10.14 [7] 0:56.06 [7] 0:45.33 [6] 0:34.42 [6] 0:23.15 [8] 0:11.90 [8] 4.7L 0:34.42 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.73) (0:10.91) (0:11.27) (0:11.25) (0:11.90)

8 8 LOVE STRUCK 7 69.5 0:10.80 1:10.40 [8] 0:56.69 [2] 0:45.89 [3] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.72 [2] 0:12.27 [6] 6.2L 0:35.06 +1

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.80) (0:10.83) (0:11.34) (0:11.45) (0:12.27)

Scratched: King Klaus (#1), Siesta Key (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:27 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


